
Govt. of India 
Ministry of Labour and Employment Central Govt. Industrial Tribunal cum-Labour Court-1, New Delhi 

Room No.207, 
Rouse Avenue Court Complex, Delhi-110001 

File No. Office Order/2022 
Dated 08.08.2022 

OFFICE ORDER 
The District Court being observing holidays from 09.08.2022 to 11.08.2022, all the matters listed from 09.08.2022 to 11.08.2022, are adjourned as per cause list 

-Sd-

Presiding Officer 
(CGIT-cum-LC-I, Delhi) Copy to: 

1. Notice Board 

2. All Concerned 

3. Guard File 



BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR coURT No.1, 

Room no. 207,ROUSE AVENUE DELHI 

Cause List For 10.08.2022 Remarkss 

Claim Statement |18.01.2023 
ID NO.216/2019 S.K.A.N Acharyula Air Indian Engineering Services Ltd 

1 
Written statement/ Reply 
LCA NO.19/2020_ 
ID No.134/2021_ 
LCA No.1693/2021Sh.Ram Kumar 

5 

MCD 
Safderjung Hospital 
MCD 
MCD 

18.01.2023 
18.01.20223 

18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 

Onkari Devi 
Sh.Anup Kumar Gond 

2 

3 

4 

LCA No. 1694/2021 Sh.Vinod Kumar 
Rejoinderl Framing of issues 

6 ID No. 70/2019 
7 ID NO.34/2020 

Evidencel Cross Examination 
ID No.31/2012 

9 ID No.78/2012 
10 ID No.79/2012 

ID No.99/2014 

Satish Kumar 
Shri Narayan Singh 

Kuwait Airways 
CPWD 

18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 

Pramod Kumar 
Sanjay Singh_ 
Bunty Chauhan 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Chanderwati 
Smt.Sneh Lata 
Smt.Solanki 
Sunil Kumar & Satbir 
|Gopy Ram 
Radhey Shyam 
Mangtu Ram 
Rajesh Kumari 
Daya Shankar Prasad & othrsCPWD 
Daya Shankar Prasad 
Bakshi Singh & 3othrs 

H.P.C.L 
H.P.C.L 
H.P.C.L. 
DDA 
MCD 
MCD 
MCD 
MCD 
CPWD 
CPWD 
CPWD 
CPWD 

18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 
|18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 

18.01.2023 
|18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 
|18.01.2023 
|18.01.2023 
|18.01.2023 
18.01.2023 

11 
12 LCA No. 119/2017 
13 LCA No.144/2017 
14 LCA No. 145/2017 
15 |ID No.54/2019 
16 LCA No.26/2017 

17 LCA NO.27/2017 
LCA No.28/2017 
LCA No.29/2017 
ID No.9/2019 
ID No. 184/2019 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 ID No.29/2019 

CPWD 
CPWD 

Argument/ Reply & Consideration of Application_ 
23 DID No.190/2017 
24 ID No.79/2021 

Bhola Pandit 
Sh.Abdul Majid & Others 

DMRC 
ESIC 

18.01.2023 
|12.10.2022 
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